SC Eschenbach

30. Volkstriathlon am 15.07.2023

Einzelwertung
15.07.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (mannlich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 5 De Graaf, Christian
2 73 WeiR3, Jurgen

3 33 Gottschalk, Richard
4 35 Dietrich, Frank

5 62 Brunner , Ezra

6 51 Daubenmerkl, Elmar
7 83 Seidl, Sebastian

8 69 Arnold, Walter

9 13 Weber, Daniel

10 74 Schreiner, Thomas
11 86 Heigl, Daniel

12 14 HuRenether, Uli

13 84 Fenzl, Florian

14 36 Leipold, Jirgen

15 72 Schoénauer, Uwe
16 18 Waldmann, Michael
17 60 Maier, Mario

18 1 Weigl, Wolfgang

19 57 Bohrisch, Alexander
20 19 Ginglseder , Klaus
21 50 Frohlich, Robert

22 29 Dorn, Ludwig

23 27 Jander, Pierre

24 52 Meckl, Matthias

25 76 Kickel, Hilmar
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Danzer, Reinhold
Sportprogramme.org
Sportprogramme.org

Verein LV
Team Klinikum Nurnberg

Laface-Team Weiden

Team Oberpfalz

Laface-Team Weiden

TV Burglengenfeld Triathlon

Tristar Regensburg

Erdinger Active Team

Laface-Team Weiden BY
SV Parkstein

Laface-Team Weiden

Laface-Team Weiden

Post SV Nurnberg

ohne Verein

Team Oberpfalz e.V.

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

DJK Pressath

Skivereinigung Amberg BY
DJK Beucherling

Team Klinikum Nurnberg

DJK Presssth

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

Team Oberpfalz e.V.

DJK Presssth

SV Bayreuth

(C) 1999-2023 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG

1981
1980
1988
1964
2003
1968
1991
1976
2004
1974
1986
1976
1988
1982
1982
1984
1968
1980
1970
1986
1965
1999
1980
1978
1965

m/w

S ENS EBIS ERS BNS BI=S EXS BAS EBAS ENS ES ERS ENS

Seite 1/2

Zeit (brutto)
01:08:27
01:09:47
01:11:09
01:11:26
01:11:41
01:11:53
01:12:32
01:12:54
01:13:45
01:14:36
01:15:41
01:15:50
01:16:06
01:16:41
01:17:12
01:18:08
01:18:09
01:18:22
01:18:26
01:18:59
01:19:13
01:19:38
01:19:48
01:19:54
01:20:00

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

Strafe

[eNeNeNeoNoNelNeoNolNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNel

500m-25km-5km 550m-25km-5km 55m-25km-5km

Platz AK AK

GOBRONPMIOPRPOOWRARDRWWWNNREPRPEPNERPEDNERE

AK40
AK40
AK35
AK55
AK20
AK55
AK30
AK45
AK18
AK45
AK35
AK45
AK35
AK40
AK40
AK35
AK55
AK40
AK50
AK35
AK55
AK20
AK40
AK45
AK55
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Platz
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

StNr.
85
54
90
34
71
43
78
91
48
61
42
17
81
12
64
21
53
11
38
89
92
28
45
46

82
68
31
44
59
87
67

Name

Renner, Christoph
Snyder , James
Lohner, Thomas
Grosch, Manfred
Neidl, Julian
Florian, Stefan
Staudigl, Tobias
Reil3, Max
Laufer, Thomas
Farber, Uwe
Graf, Wolfgang
Murr, Thomas
Curtin , Michael
Weber, Gerald
Duscher , Franz
Bernhard, Markus
Meier, Klaus
Ddllinger, Christian
Deml, Thomas
Meyer, Rudiger
Huber, Florian
Prols, Peter
Gaube, Thomas
Harasko, Uwe

Krepel, Jon
Bauer, Sebastian
Rodriguez , Daniel
Buresch, Rudi
Neumduller, Georg
Stiegler, Gunter
Graf, Michael

15.07.2023 16:34

Verein
Tennisfreunde Oberbibrach
ohne Verein

SC Eschenbach

TSV Zirndorf

ohne Verein

Hawaii 2049
TRITEAM Goschberg
SC Eschenbach
Team Icehouse e.V.
Sportwelt Pegnitz
ohne Verein

DJK Pressath

ohne Verein

SV Parkstein

LTV Naabtal e.V.
volker.mueller@novem.com
TB Weiden

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TuS Schnaittenbach
ohne Verein

LG Fichtelgebirge (TS
Marktredwitz-Dorflas)
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
SVO08Auerbach

RSG - Vilstal

ohne Verein
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Lv

JG

1983
1973
1970
1965
2000
1986
1994
1970
1968
1959
1966
1975
1992
1969
1962
1977
1960
1994
1968
1960
1994
1956
1965
1966

1986
1996
1993
1960
1959
1951
1968

m/w

S ENS ENS ERS EBlS BN ERS EBS ENS ENS EBIS ERS B

=Rs BlS EBASE E
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Zeit (brutto)
01:22:08
01:22:50
01:23:57
01:24:11
01:26:18
01:26:47
01:27:41
01:27:49
01:28:20
01:29:23
01:29:36
01:30:10
01:30:22
01:30:48
01:34:09
01:36:10
01:39:03
01:39:41
01:41:14
01:41:46
01:43:42
01:48:38
01:48:44
01:49:37

01:50:02
01:51:46
01:56:11
01:57:39
01:58:36
02:00:48
02:03:24

Bonus

eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNo)

[eNeoNeoNoNoNolNo]

Strafe

[eNelNeNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNeoNoNo)

[eNelNeoNeoNolNoNo]

Platz AK AK
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AK40
AK50
AK50
AK55
AK20
AK35
AK25
AK50
AK55
AKG0
AK55
AK45
AK30
AK50
AK60
AK45
AKG60
AK25
AK55
AKG0
AK25
AKG5
AK55
AK55

AK35
AK25
AK30
AKG0
AK60
AK70
AK55
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